FRASER PUBLIC LIBRARY FEE SCHEDULE

September 19, 2022

Printouts/copies (B/W)	\$.10/copy
Printouts/copies (Color)	\$.50/copy
DVD (Feature/New)	\$ 2.00/week
Fax fees	\$ 1.00 per page
Internet fee – Guest Pass	\$ 1.00/use
Meeting room fee	\$ 40.00 per each session up to 4 hours
Additional hours	\$10 each hour
Garden rental fee	\$25.00 per each session up to 4 hours
Scanning (simple documents)	\$.50/page
Scanning (photos/special paper/etc.)	
Laminating	\$ 2.00 per item/page
Notary services	\$ 10.00 each document
Lost Card Replacement fee	\$ 3.00
Earbud	\$ 2.00
USB Drive	\$ 5.00 for 4GB drive
	\$ 8.00 For 32GB drive
Water/Hot Beverages	\$ 1.00
3D Prints	\$ 1.00/ per plate + 10¢ per gram of filament used
Fraser Library Tshirts	The second of manifest about
Youth	\$12.00
Adult	\$20.00
Transfer of data from a floppy	\$3.00
Suburban Library Cooperative	
	\$ 200.00/annual
Fraser ONLY	
Non-resident fee	\$ 75.00/annual

FRASER PUBLIC LIBRARY FEE SCHEDULE

September 19, 2022

B	0	0	K
~	~	•	A 10

Lost/Damage (water, stains, writing, torn pages etc.)

Torn Pages up to 5 More than 5 pages	\$5.00 Cost of book + \$5.00 processing fee
BOOK COVER	\$3.00 for missing book cover/jacket
RFID TAG	\$3.00 for missing or damaged
BARCODE	\$3.00 for missing or damaged
PAPERBACK BOOK	
Lost/Damage	Cost of book $+$ \$5.00 processing fee
MAGAZINE	
If badly damaged/Lost	Cost of magazine
Up to 5 damaged pages	Cost of magazine , \$1.00
Op to 3 damaged pages	\$1.00
DVD	inhizi eppdia s
Lost/Damaged DVD beyond repair	Cost of DVD + \$5.00 processing fee
Can be repaired	\$3.00
Damaged case	\$5.00
Missing paper liners	\$3.00
Missing barcodes	\$3.00
Missing 3D glasses	\$2.00
Missing/damaged RFID tag	\$3.00
CD	
Lost/Damaged-no longer usable	Cost of CD + \$5.00 processing fee
Damaged CD case	\$5.00
Missing paper liners	\$3.00
Missing barcode	\$3.00
Missing or damaged RFID tag	\$3.00
Missing pamphlet or guide	\$5.00

FRASER PUBLIC LIBRARY FEE SCHEDULE

September 19, 2022

BOOK	ON	$\mathbb{C}\mathbb{D}$

Lost/Damaged/Missing disc's	Cost of CD $+$ \$5.00 processing fee
Damaged book CD case	\$10.00
Missing paper liners	\$3.00
Missing barcode	\$3.00
Missing or damaged RFID tag	\$3.00
Missing pamphlet or guide	\$5.00
Missing or damaged vinyl disc pouch	\$1.00 each